EcoRodless             ORV Series
Low profile rodless cylinder - ORV Series
                  Distributed in the United States by
1
EcoRodless             ORV Series
• Low Profile
The EcoRodless boasts a 40% lower profile than other rodless cylinders, the ultimate
advantage for versatile applications.

+1 +1 0 +1 +1 +2
M5 x 0.8 Rc1/8 Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc1/4 Rc3/8
Part Numbering System
Example of a complete Part Number and Description to be ordered.
 ORV   16 x 500   -   M   -   F1   -  K2   -    ZE135 A 2
* For optional parts and spare parts, refer to relating sections in this catalog.
Shock absorber
Lubrication
Stroke adjusting range, mm
(single side for the stroke
specified)
Not required (3)
Shock absorber installed (option)
Model
Cylinder diameter, mm
Fluid Used
Operating speed range,
mm/s
Pressure resistance, MPa
(kgf/cm2)
Operating temperature
range, deg-C
Operating Type
Operating Pressure Range,
MPa (kgf/cm2)
(1) Use clean air with impurities such as moisture, dust, oxidized oil removed from compressed air.
Maximum stroke, mm
Stroke tolerance
(2000 or less) (4)
Piping connection port
2000
(4) Since a stroke varies depending on the air pressure used, refer to a graph of bumper displacement.
Air (1)
Double acting type
ORV
0.15 to 0.8 (1.5 to 8)
1.2 (12)
0 to 60
Bumper: 80 to 500       Shock absorber: 80 to 800 (2)
Bumper
(2) For the relation of loaded mass and the piston speed , refer to the bumper capacity diagram and the shock absorber capacity diagram.
(3) EcoRodless can be used without lubricating oil. However, if you use a lubricant, use a turbine oil class 1 (ISO VG32) or equivalent.
Cylinder diameter x stroke
Diameter:
  16/20/25/32/40/50
Stroke:
   25 to 2000mm
Mount fitting
M: with fitting
Blank:
   No fitting
Support fitting
F:
  with F-type
  support
Blank:
   No fitting
Number of support fittings
1: with 1 set support fittings (2pc)
2: with 2 set support fittings (4pc)
                  .
                  .
                  .
n: with n set support fittings
    (nx2pc)
Shock absorber
K: with shock
    absorber
Blank: without
shock absorber
Number of shock
absorber
1: one side only